
RECEPTORS Precast Black and White Shower Receptors —
Full lntegral Threshold with 1” Galvanized Tiling
Flanges on Adjacent Sides.

Note: All dimensions subject to manufacturing variance of plus or minus 1/4” (6 MM).

Color Variance: Actual Color Will Vary. 
Color Swatches Should Be Used As Guidance.

Tile Sample May Be Given To Match A Specific Color For An Additional Charge.
Vanity Top And Back Splash Can Be Customized To Match Specific Color And Size Required. 

Concrete Counter Tops Also Available.

Tinted Cement 
Tile Insert
Off Center Drain 
Wire Mesh Reinforcement 
Stainless Steel Strainer Plate 
Polished Brass Strainer Plate
3” Drain 
No Flanges 
Stainless Steel Flanges
Vandal Proof Drain 
Vandal Proof Screwdriver 
Regrind
Recrate 

Description Price

Model

T3236
T3242
T3248
T3260
T3448
T3642
T3648
T4242
T4830
T4860
T5436
T6042
T6048
T6060
T7236
DT3434
NC3434
NC3838
NC4242
NC4848

Size

32x36x4
32x42x4
32x48x4
32x60x4
34x48x4
36x42x4
36x48x4
42x42x4
48x30x4
48x60x4
54x36x4
60x42x4
60x48x4
60x60x4
72x36x4
34x34x4
34x34x4
38x38x4
42x42x4
48x48x4

235
275
290
385
305
305
320
345
280
485
365
455
485
555
510
220
215
250
290
425

Approx.
Shipping
Weight Price

Madison Yellow  

Italian Bottaccino

Persian Cream

Coco

Macchiato

Madison White

Blue Bart

Raven Black

Green

Almond

Biscuit

Bone

Pearl Gray

Tan 

White

Standard B&W


